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2023 NSBC CONGRESS & SPECIAL DAYS

Date Day Type Venue SponsorEvent

8-Jan Sun IMP Online 
 Online Summer Swiss Teams Congress

29-Jan Sun IMP Online 

Online Australia Day Weekend Swiss Pairs
Congress

26-Mar Sun IMP East Lindfield 
 Pauline Evans Swiss Pairs Congress

4-Mar Sat

MP All Venues 

Club Stratified Pairs Championships 11-Mar Sat

18-Mar Sat

25-Mar Sat

23-Apr Sun IMP Online 
 Online Autumn Swiss Pairs Congress

17-Jun Sat IMP East Lindfield 
 Festival  Restricted Teams Congress 

18-Jun Sun IMP East Lindfield 
 Festival  Restricted Pairs  Congress

22-Jun Thu IMP Online 
 Festival Online Matchpoint Swiss Pairs

23-Jun Fri IMP East Lindfield 
 Festival Swiss Pairs

24-Jun Sat IMP Online 
 Festival Online  Swiss Teams

25-Jun Sun IMP East Lindfield 
 Festival Open Swiss Teams Congress

30-Jul Sun IMP Online 
 Online Winter Swiss Teams Congress

20-Aug Sun IMP Online 
 Online Winter Swiss Pairs Congress

27-Aug Sun IMP East Lindfield 
 Swiss Teams Congress

2-Oct Mon IMP East Lindfield 
 Labour Day MP Pairs Congress

16-Dec Sat IMP Online 
 Online Festive Season Swiss Pairs Congress

17-Dec Sun IMP Online 
 Online Festive Season Swiss Teams Congress

TBA Sun IMP East Lindfield 
 Metro North Inter-Club teams

TBA Sun IMP East Lindfield 
 Metro North Inter-Club Pairs

TBA Tue IMP Online 
 Online Across the Ditch - Interclub Vs Auckland

Subject to change - updates available at www.northshore.bridge-club.org/

https://www.northshore.bridge-club.org/


2023 NSBC THURSDAY NIGHT EVENTS

Date Ven Type Sponsor Event

29-Dec
Online IMP 
 Summer Pairs

5-Jan

12-Jan 
 
 
 Canberra Summer
Nationals19-Jan 
 
 


26-Jan

Online IMP 
 Summer Teams
2-Feb

9-Feb

16-Feb

23-Feb 
 
 
 Surfers Week

2-Mar

Online MP 


Club Mixed Pairs
Championship 
(State Mixed 

 Qualifer)

9-Mar

16-Mar

23-Mar 
 
 
 Tasmania

30-Mar

Online IMP 

Club  Swiss Pairs

Championship

6-Apr

13-Apr

20-Apr

27-Apr

4-May 
 
 
 Autumn Nationals

11-May

Online IMP 
 GNOT Direct
18-May

25-May

1-Jun

8-Jun 
 
 
 VCC Week

15-Jun Online IMP 
 GNOT Direct

22-Jun 
 
 
 NSBC Festival

Date Ven Type Sponsor Event

29-Jun
Online MP 
 MP Swiss Pairs

6-Jul

13-Jul 
 
 
 ANC (Perth)

20-Jul 
 
 
 ANC Butler (Perth)

27-Jul
Online VP 


Board a Match
Championships3-Aug

10-Aug 
 
 
 Coffs Week

17-Aug Online VP 

Board a Match
Championships

24-Aug

Online IMP 

Club Teams

Championship

31-Aug

7-Sep

14-Sep

21-Sep

28-Sep

Online MP 

Club  Open Pairs
Championship 

(State Open Qualifier)

5-Oct

12-Oct

19-Oct

26-Oct 
 
 
 Spring Nationals

2-Nov 
 
 
 Spring Nationals

9-Nov

Online IMP 

Club Mixed Teams

Championship

16-Nov

23-Nov

30-Nov

7-Dec

14-Dec
Online VP 


Club XMAS Teams
Championship21-Dec

Subject to change - updates available at www.northshore.bridge-club.org/
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